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OBJECT ID

PCB LAYOUT

SCHEMATIC

9.50
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.40
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MAX

.30
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[.102 in]

.40

[.016 in]

NOTES:

   1. ALL DIMENSIONS IN MM [INCH]

   2. GENERAL TOLERANCE: X.X=0.4mm

                                        X.XX=0.25mm

   3. CONTACT RATING: 50mA @ 12VDC

   4. CONTACT MATERIAL: SILVER

   5. OPERATING FORCE: 16050gf

   6. TRAVEL: 0.25 +0.2/-0.1mm

   7. CONTACT RESISTANCE: 100mW MAX.

   8. ELECTRICAL LIFE: 80,000 CYCLES

   9. PACKAGING: 1,000 PCS RADIAL

 10.     DENOTES CRITICAL PRAMETERS.
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